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CENTRALIA TIGERS
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2018-19 Varsity Boys Soccer

Varsity
Name Position
Victor Rojas GK
Jacob Fink GK
Arturo Peralta-Morales DEF
Carlos Olvera DEF
Jadon Grimes MID
Giovany Rojas MID
Christian Rangel-Velazquez MID
Kibrom Tesfagergis MID
Alex Alvarenga FWD
Mario Silva FWD
Jose Pena MID
William Brown MID
Julian Velazquez MID
Eric Nehls DEF
Zaid Tekle MID
Johan Lopez MID
Gibrand Ramirez MID
Henry Martinez DEF
Junior Varsity
Name Position
Jacob Fink GK
Jose Maldonado DEF
Luis VanPuymbrouck FWD
Reid Spencer DEF
Yael Martinez FWD
Avin Martinez CM
Kevin Mojica DEF
Sergey Barrios FWD
Daniel Martinez FWD
Adam Rosales-Reyes DEF
Jaime Figueroa DEF
Daniel Velazquez DEF
Daniel Tekle CM
Erick Prado GK
Guillermo Rico DEF
Brandon Wilkerson DEF
Fernardo Romero GK
C-Team
Name Position
David Stumph GK
Xander Kiefel MID
Evan Gammon MID
Hugo Ruiz Valdovinos MID
Alberto Mojica MID
Abram Molina DEF
Elijah Molina FWD
Victor Reyes FWD
Steven Neely DEF
Kevin Ramirez MID
Gavin Deuel DEF
Giordan Bressan FWD
Devonte Velazquez DEF
Michael Stanfield DEF

Year

10
11
11
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
10
12
11
10

Year
11
10
11
11
10
11
10
11
10
10

12
11
12
12
11
10

Year

© © ©©o©o©o©oooool

= e
o N

Head Coach
Phil Strodemier

Assistants

Clarence Gunderson
Mahamadi Sana

Athletic Trainer
Jodee Roberts

Superintendent
Mark Davalos

Principal
Josue Lowe

Asst Principal
Kristeen Johnson
Mike Stratton

Athletic Director
Scott Chamberlain

School Board Member
Kim Ashmore
Amy Buzzard

Bob Fuller
Lori Fast
Jami Lund
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